UH2B, UH2C & UH2D
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 89108
Revision: 03-Jun-09
For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following:
PDD-Americas@vishay.com, PDD-Asia@vishay.com, PDD-Europe@vishay.com
1

15
°C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
UH2D-E3/52T 0.100 52T 750 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
UH2D-E3/5BT 0.100 5BT 3200 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
UH2DHE3/52T (1) 0.100 52T 750 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
UH2DHE3/5BT (1) 0.100 5BT 3200 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
New Product
UH2B, UH2C & UH2D
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 89108